

## **Current Crediting Strategies/Rates** as of June 2, 2018

Producer Resource Center (888) 724-4267 Ext. 4680 SagicorLifeUSA.com

Life Insurance Products			
Product	Strategy	Rate	
Fixed Interest Single Premium Whole Life Policy Form: 1005	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate	3.50%	
	S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP	7.00%*	
	Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	65.00%**	
	Minimum Guaranteed Interest Rate	2.00%	
Interest Sensitive Single Premium Whole Life Policy Form: 1002	Current Declared Interest Rate Year 1	4.00%	
	Current Declared Interest Rate Years 2+	3.00%**	
	Minimum Guaranteed Interest Rate	3.00%	
Sage No Lapse Universal Life	Current Interest Rate	3.00%	
Policy Form: ICC101010/1010	Guaranteed Annual Interest Rate	2.50%	
Fixed Indexed Universal Life Policy Form: ICC101004/1004	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate	4.00%	
	S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP	11.00%*	
	Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	70.00%**	
	Minimum Guaranteed Interest Rate	2.00%	

<sup>\*</sup> Interest Rate Cap \*\* Participation Rate \*\*\* Current declared interest rate years 2+ is not guaranteed.

Products issued by Sagicor Life Insurance Company. Not available in all states and variations may apply. Rates reflect current rates as of the date above. Current rates are not guaranteed and are subject to change at anytime and at the discretion of the company. Home Office: Scottsdale, Arizona.

The S&P 500 Index is a product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC or its affiliates ("SPDJI"), and has been licensed for use by **Sagicor Life Insurance Company (Sagicor)**. Standard & Poor's® and S&P® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC ("S&P"); Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones"); and these trademarks have been licensed for use by SPDJI and sublicensed for certain purposes by Sagicor. **Sagicor's Product(s)** are not sponsored, endorsed, sold or promoted by SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, their respective affiliates, and none of such parties make any representation regarding the advisability of investing in such product(s) nor do they have any liability for any errors, omissions, or interruptions of the S&P 500 Index.

Sagicor Life Insurance Company • 4343 N. Scottsdale Rd., Suite 300 • Scottsdale, AZ 85251 • T (888) 724-4267

Page 1 of 3



## **Current Crediting Strategies/Rates** as of June 2, 2018

Producer Resource Center (888) 724-4267 Ext. 4680 SagicorLifeUSA.com

Annuity Products			
Product	Strategy	Rate	
Sage Choice Single Premium Deferred Annuity Policy Form: 3005	First Year Fixed Interest Rate	3.50%	
	Minimum Guaranteed Interest Rate Years 1 thru 10	2.00%	
	Minimum Guaranteed Interest Rate Years 11+	3.00%	
Sage Select Fixed Indexed Annuity	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate	2.00%	
	S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP	4.00%*	
Policy Form: ICC143006	Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	40.00%**	
Sage Secure 10 Year Fixed Indexed Annuity Policy Form: ICC173007	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate  S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP  Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	2.80% 6.30%* 70.00%**	
·	**	2.75%	
Sage Secure 7 Year Fixed Indexed Annuity Policy Form: ICC173007	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate  S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP	6.15%*	
	Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	65.00%**	
Sage Secure 5 Year Fixed Indexed Annuity Policy Form: ICC173007	Declared Rate Strategy - Interest Rate  S&P 500® Index Strategy w/CAP	2.35% 6.00%*	
	Global Multi-Index Strategy w/PAR	60.00%**	

<sup>\*</sup> Interest Rate Cap \*\* Participation Rate

Products issued by Sagicor Life Insurance Company. Not available in all states and variations may apply. Rates reflect current rates as of the date above. Current rates are not guaranteed and are subject to change at anytime and at the discretion of the company. Home Office: Scottsdale, Arizona.

The S&P 500 Index is a product of S&P Dow Jones Indices LLC or its affiliates ("SPDJI"), and has been licensed for use by **Sagicor Life Insurance Company (Sagicor)**. Standard & Poor's® and S&P® are registered trademarks of Standard & Poor's Financial Services LLC ("S&P"); Dow Jones® is a registered trademark of Dow Jones Trademark Holdings LLC ("Dow Jones"); and these trademarks have been licensed for use by SPDJI and sublicensed for certain purposes by Sagicor. **Sagicor's Product(s)** are not sponsored, endorsed, sold or promoted by SPDJI, Dow Jones, S&P, their respective affiliates, and none of such parties make any representation regarding the advisability of investing in such product(s) nor do they have any liability for any errors, omissions, or interruptions of the S&P 500 Index.

Sagicor Life Insurance Company • 4343 N. Scottsdale Rd., Suite 300 • Scottsdale, AZ 85251 • T (888) 724-4267

Page 2 of 3



## **Current Crediting Strategies/Rates** as of June 2, 2018

Producer Resource Center (888) 724-4267 Ext. 4680 SagicorLifeUSA.com

Annuity Products				
Product	Strategy	Rate		
Milestone MYGA 7 Year Policy Form: ICC173008	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$100,000+ Premium	3,70%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$50,000+ Premium	3.40%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$15,000+ Premium	2.90%		
Milestone MYGA 5 Year Policy Form: ICC173008	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$100,000+ Premium	3.60%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$50,000+ Premium	3.00%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$15,000+ Premium	2.50%		
Milestone MYGA 3 Year Policy Form: ICC173008	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$100,000+ Premium	3.00%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$50,000+ Premium	2.35%		
	Current Fixed Interest Rate w/\$15,000+ Premium	1.75%		

Products issued by Sagicor Life Insurance Company. Not available in all states and variations may apply. Rates reflect current rates as of the date above. Current rates are not guaranteed and are subject to change at anytime and at the discretion of the company. Home Office: Scottsdale, Arizona.

Sagicor Life Insurance Company • 4343 N. Scottsdale Rd., Suite 300 • Scottsdale, AZ 85251 • T (888) 724-4267